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Section - A (2 marks Questions)

Define the following:

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Barter system
Medium of exchange
Grasham’s law
Legal tender money
Near money

Mono metalism
Metallic money
Gold standard
Value of money
Fiat money

Money supply
Transaction motive
Precautionary motive
Speculative motive
Liquidity trap
Bimetalism

Real balance effect
Demand for money
Classical dichotomy
Bank

Central bank
Money market
Bank rate

Open market operations

Variable cash reserve ratio

Purchasing power
Money

Double coincidence of wants




29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Credit control

Moral suasion

Credit rationing
Stagflation

Inflation

Trade cycle
Recession

Over draft

Creeping inflation
Galloping inflation
Primary deposit
Term loan

Cash credit

Velocity of money
Gold bullion standard
Gold exchange standard
Commercial paper
Balance sheet

M1

Credit creation
Innovation

Demand pull inflation

Section B — (5 marks Questions)
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Point out the difficulties encountered in barter system.

Enumerate the kinds of money.

Distinguish between static and dynamic functions of money.

What are the merits and demerits of paper currency systems?

Enumerate the determinants of money supply.

Discuss classical theory of money.

How does real balance effect work?

How far Tobin’s theory is superior to Keynesian liquidity preference theory?
Describe the functions of Central bank.

. State the importance of bank in economic development.

. Why do people demand money?

. Trace the evolution of money.

. Point out the defects of Fisher’s Quantity theory of money.
. What are the limitations of credit creation?

. Enumerate the causes of nationalization of bank.

. State the characteristics of trade cycle.



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Enumerate the phases of trade cycle.

Define and explain the concept of inflation.

What are the implications of Philip’s curve analysis?

Write a note on inflationary gap.

Mention any five types of inflation.

Explain briefly the advantages of branch banking.

What are the advantages of cash credit?

What are the causes of black money?

Analyse the role of Central bank in economic development.
State the causes of poor performance of public sector.
Explain the concept of Structural inflation.

Write the organisational structure of Reserve Bank of India.
What are the components of Balance sheet?

Narrate the implications of structural inflation.

Section C (10 marks Questions)

N

18.
19.
20.
21.

State and explain Fisher’s Quantity theory of money.

How far Cambridge version of quantity theory of money is superior to Transactions
approach?

Discuss the Cash balance approach in brief.

Discuss in detail the functions of money.

Critically examine Patinkin’s integration of monetary with value theory.

Explain Friedman’s Restatement of Quantity theory of money.

Write an elaborate note on Tobin’s Portfolio balance theory.

Discuss the liquidity preference theory of money.

Argue favouring and against nationalization of banks.

. Describe the measures to control trade cycle.

. Critically examine Hicksian theory of trade cycle.

. Narrate Schumpeter’s theory of trade cycle.

. State and explain Hawtrey theory of trade cycle.

. Summarise the effects of inflation.

. Explain the nature and scope of Economics of inflation.

. Discuss the remedial measures for controlling inflation.

. Bring out the trade off between unemployment and inflation through Philips curve

analysis.

What are the causes and effects of stagflation?

Show diagrammatically Demand pull and Cost push inflation.
‘Credit creates deposit ; deposit creates credit” — Comment.
What are the theories associated with inflation?



